
CURRENT CONFIGURATION

SWAL Conference - 7 schools
Boscobel - 233
Cuba City - 238
Darlington - 207
Fennimore - 238
Iowa-Grant - 172
Mineral Point - 199
Southwestern - 167

SWC Conference - 6 schools
Dodgeville - 421
Lancaster - 270
Platteville - 430
Prairie du Chien - 365
Richland Center - 386
River Valley - 430

Coulee Conference - 6 schools
Arcadia - 361
Black River Falls - 518
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau - 423
Luther - 222
Viroqua - 365
Westby - 339

Mississippi Valley Conference - 8 schools
Aquinas - 289
Holmen - 1137
La Crosse Central - 1095
La Crosse Logan - 796
Onalaska - 917
Sparta - 835
Tomah - 942
West Salem - 506

South Central Conference - 6 schools
Adams-Friendship - 468
Mauston - 507
Nekoosa - 354
Wautoma - 409
Westfield Area - 296
Wisconsin Dells - 421

Six Rivers Conference - 8 schools
Belmont - 99
Benton/Scales Mound - 70 + 59 = 129
Black Hawk - 99
Highland - 82
Pecatonica/Argyle - 115 + 101 = 216
Potosi/Cassville - 119 + 73 = 192
River Ridge - 171
Shullsburg - 117

PROPOSED CONFIGURATION

Conference A - 8 schools
Aquinas - 289
Cuba City - 238
Darlington - 207
Fennimore - 238
Iowa-Grant - 172
Lancaster - 270
Luther - 222
Mineral Point - 199

Conference B - 8 schools
Arcadia - 361
Dodgeville - 421
Platteville - 430
Prairie du Chien - 365
Richland Center - 386
River Valley - 430
Viroqua - 365
Westby - 339

Conference C - 8 schools
Adams-Friendship - 468
Black River Falls - 518
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau - 423
Mauston - 507
Nekoosa - 354
Wautoma - 409
West Salem - 506  Westfield Area - 296
Wisconsin Dells - 421

Mississippi Valley Conference - 7 schools
Holmen - 1137
La Crosse Central - 1095
La Crosse Logan - 796
Onalaska - 917
Sparta - 835
Tomah - 942
West Salem - 506

Six Rivers Conference - 8 schools
Benton/Scales Mound - 70 + 59 = 129
Black Hawk - 99
Boscobel - 233
Pecatonica/Argyle - 115 + 101 = 216
Potosi/Cassville - 119 + 73 - 192
River Ridge - 171
Shullsburg - 117
Southwestern - 167

CONFERENCE REALIGNMENT
Football Only Realignment - Implementation Fall of 2019



CURRENT CONFIGURATION

Ridge & Valley Conference - 7 schools
De Soto - 152
Ithaca - 130
Kickapoo/La Farge - 169 + 65 = 234
North Crawford - 138
Riverdale - 152
Wauzeka-Steuben/Seneca - 105 + 93 = 198
Wonewoc-Center/Weston - 109 + 80 = 189

PROPOSED CONFIGURATION

Ridge & Valley Conference - 9 schools
Belmont - 99
De Soto - 152
Highland - 82
Ithaca - 130
Kickapoo/La Farge - 169 + 65 = 234
North Crawford - 138
Riverdale - 152
Wauzeka-Steuben/Seneca - 105 + 93 = 198
Wonewoc-Center/Weston - 109 + 80 = 189


